Wathan Hawkes Carpentry

105 Spring Street
Westbrook, ME 04092
Phone: 939-2905

Fax: 854-5415

NAME / ADDRESS

Great Schools Partnership
482 Congress St. Ste 500
Portland, Me. 04101

c/o Darlene Hart

Proposal

DATE

ESTIMATE NO.

4/25/2017

238

PROJECT

DESCRIPTION

Qry

COST

TOTAL

Job Description: Proposed work in suite 500

- Construct 8" wail w/door for office enclosure. Frame, insulate,
sheetrock, tape, hang door, trim, and paint

- Relocate existing door to adjacent wall in window area and close
off existing door location. Frame, insulate, sheetrock, tape, hang
door, trim, and paint

- Protect floors, clean up, and removat of all debris

Labaor:

Materials:

Electrical: T.A, Napolitano Allowance

- Move electrical under existing window for relocation of door

- Move switch to new door focation
Painting: A+ Painting Allowance

3,600.00

1,275.00

0.00

400.00

800.00

.00

3,600.00
1,275.00

400.00

800.00

TOTAL

$6,075.00




