Nathan Hawkes Carpentry

105 Spring Street Westbrook, ME 04092

Phone: 939-2905 Fax: 854-5415

Proposal

DATE	ESTIMATE NO.	
4/25/2017	238	

NAME / ADDRESS

Great Schools Partnership 482 Congress St. Ste 500 Portland, Me. 04101 c/o Darlene Hart

PROJECT

DESCRIPTION	QTY	COST	TOTAL
Job Description: Proposed work in suite 500		0.00	0.00
 Construct 8' wall w/door for office enclosure. Frame, insulate, sheetrock, tape, hang door, trim, and paint Relocate existing door to adjacent wall in window area and close off existing door location. Frame, insulate, sheetrock, tape, hang door, trim, and paint Protect floors, clean up, and removal of all debris 			
Labor:		3,600.00	3,600.00
Materials:		1,275.00	1,275.00
Electrical: T.A. Napolitano Allowance - Move electrical under existing window for relocation of door - Move switch to new door location Painting: A+ Painting Allowance		400.00	400.00
		800.00	800.00
,			

		TOTAL	\$6,075.00